ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
PV gPV FUSE LINKS
Document No: AX8DS01 A/7

• Manufactured under IATF 16949 quality system
• RoHS and REACH Compliant
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AX8 3630 UB 3
Product Series: AX8
Ampere Code: See Table 1/2
Structure Type: UB
without microswitch
Body Size: 3
APPLICATIONS
• Inverter Protection
• Power storage protection
193±3
162±2
124±2
36
±
1
11
±
0.
5
74
±
3
6±0.5
89±3
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
PV gPV FUSE LINKS
Document No: AX8DS01 A/7
Effective Date: 20240515
2 of 5
AX83xxxDC3
1.Recommended Screw：M10
2.Recommended tightening torque (N·m):21±1
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Table 1
1. Time constant: 1~3ms
2. TUV File: 50593561 / UL File: E490190
Size
Part Number Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking Capacity
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing
I²t
Watt Loss
(W)
Indicator No Indicator Self-Certified (A²s) (A²s) 1.0In
3
AX83450DB3 AX83450DC3 450A 3450 1500Vdc 50kA 212000 530000 80
AX83500DB3 AX83500DC3 500A 3500 1500Vdc 50kA 286000 716000 90
AX83550DB3 AX83550DC3 550A 3550 1500Vdc 50kA 387200 968000 95
AX83630DB3 AX83630DC3 630A 3630 1500Vdc 50kA 557000 1392500 105
162±2
124±2
193±3
36

Part Number Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking Capacity
Pre-arcing
I²t
Clearing
I²t
Watt Loss
(W)
Indicator No Indicator Self-Certified (A²s) (A²s) 1.0In
3
AX83450UB3 AX83450UC3 450A 3450 1500Vdc 50kA 212000 530000 80
AX83500UB3 AX83500UC3 500A 3500 1500Vdc 50kA 286000 716000 90
AX83550UB3 AX83550UC3 550A 3550 1500Vdc 50kA 387200 968000 95
AX83630UB3 AX83630UC3 630A 3630 1500Vdc 50kA 557000 1392500 105
0.0001s
0.001s
0.01s
0.1s